Position

Pfs Manager

Pfs Representative

Pfs Representative

Pfs Counselor

Revenue Integrity Specialist

Cash Control Specialist

Pfs Representative

Pfs Ar Billing Lead

Pfs Representative

Pfs Representative

Pfs Representative

Pfs Representative

Pfs Representative

Cash Control Specialist

Pfs Representative

Pfs Counselor

Pfs Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting
Billing/Patient
Accounting

Total Wages

$40,368

$34,125

$32,819

$32,567

$32,220

$28,544

$26,180

$23,588

$22,228

$18,675

$13,385

$13,190

$12,527

$11,742

$5,785

$3,519

$317

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$9,371

$714

$9,324

$9,314

$8,522

$14,796

$708

$14,294

$3,843

$3,202

$4,254

$229

$10,250

$0

$1,180

$0



