Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pfs Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$40,368	\$0
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$34,125	\$9,371
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$32,819	\$714
Pfs Counselor		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$32,567	\$9,324
Revenue Integrity Specialist		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$32,220	\$9,314
Cash Control Specialist		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$28,544	\$8,522
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$26,180	\$14,796
Pfs Ar Billing Lead		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$23,588	\$708
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$22,228	\$14,294
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$18,675	\$3,843
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$13,385	\$3,202
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$13,190	\$4,254
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$12,527	\$229
Cash Control Specialist		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$11,742	\$10,250
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$5,785	\$0
Pfs Counselor		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$3,519	\$1,180
Pfs Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Billing/Patient Accounting	\$317	\$0